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Black Division

Greg's Seahawks
Marc's Patriots
Alan's Vikings
Steve's Colts

Red Division

Bob's Panthers
Paul's Eagles
Dan's Team
The Cops

Total Points

Bob's Panthers
Greg's Seahawks
Steve's Colts
Dan's Team
Marc's Patriots
The Cops

Alan's Vikings
Paul's Eagles
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203
191
190
166
164
160
156
154
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PCT
0.667
0.333
0.333
0.333

PCT
1.000
0.667
0.333
0.333

DIV
1-0
0-1
1-0
0-1

DIV
1-0
0-1
0-1
1-0

PF
191
164
156
190

PF
203
154
166
160
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PA
191
192
160
194

PA
164
146
178
159

PTS
191
164
156
190

PTS
203
154
166
160
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